NEBRASKA McKinney-Vento Grantee Information
McKINNEY-VENTO HOMELESS EDUCATION ASSISTANCE GRANTS 2017-2018

Recipient Homeless Education Liaison Contact Information Amount
Crete Joel Lemus-Leon
. 920 Linden Avenue Crete, NE 68333 $13,000
Public Schools 402-826-5811 Ext 7707 joel.lemus@creteschools.org
Fremont Angie Halstead
) 130 East 9™ Street  Fremont, NE 68025 $16,000
Public Schools 402-727-3014 angie.halstead @fpsmail.org
Grand Island Verna Haberman
. 123 South Webb Road ~ Grand Island, NE 68801 $28,000
Public Schools 308-385-5900 Ext 204 c: 308-390-4940 vhaberman@gips.org
Hastings Amy Swayze
] g 714 West 5 Hastings, NE 68901 $21,000
Public Schools 402-461-7514 aswayze @esu9.org
Kea rne Carol Renner
] y 310 West 24" Street  Kearney, NE 68845 $9,500
Public Schools 308-698-8005 carol.renner@kearneypublic.org
Lexin ton Kristi O’Meara
) 8 1610 N Washington  Lexington, NE 68850 $25,000
Public Schools 308-324-4681 Ext 1206 kristi.omeara@Ilexschools.org
Lincoln Doug Anderson
) Box 82889 Lincoln, NE 68501 $44,000
Public Schools 402-436-1931 danders5@Ips.org
North Platte Brandy Buscher
] 301 West FNorth Platte, NE 69103 $6,600
Public Schools 308-535-7100 bbuscher@nppsd.org
Omaha John Bright
. 3215 Cuming Street Omaha, NE 68131 $87,000
Public Schools 402-557-2476 john.bright@ops.org
Papillion La Vista Paul R. Bohn
p . 420 S Washington Street Papillion, NE 68046 $12,500
Community Schools 402-537-6214 pbohn@paplv.org
Ralston Melissa Stolley
. 8545 Park Drive Ralston, NE 68127
Public Schools 402-898-3441 melissa_stolley@ralstonschools.org 52,000
Scottsbluff Sally Linz
. 2601 Broadway  Scottsbluff, NE 69361 $14,000
Public Schools 308-635-6200 slinz@sbps.nt




Westside Alan Bone $10,000

909 South 76" Street Omaha, NE 68114
Communlty Schools 402-390-2242 bone.alan@westside66.net

Total $288,600




